Wild Discovery

Well Being & Thermal Spa
7 Nights

Summary

This Spa is situated in eastern Switzerland, surrounded by
mountains in the “Heidiland” holiday region, about an
hour’s drive from Zurich, and is considered Europe’s
leading wellbeing and medical health resort.

Your life is precious. Take the time to focus on yourself,
your health and your wellbeing. Create your own lifestyle
in Europe’s leading Wellbeing & Medical Health Resort
with their hot, healing thermal waters boasting a
temperature of 36.5°C.

Discover individual luxury, recharge your batteries and
take advantage of the comprehensive range of the Medical
Health Center. Celebrate freedom and quiet by choosing
the aspects of the spa, medical facilities, culture, culinary
offerings and sport that are best for your lifestyle.

Prices Include
Round trip ticket to Zurich (economy class)
Round trip transfers: airport — hotel — airport
7-night accommodation at hotel
Meals: daily breakfast
Assistance of our representative in Switzerland

September 2017 —December 2017

Overview

Dates: September 2017 —December 2017
Interest: couple—honeymoon - solo
Level of Comfort: 5/5

Minimum # of passengers: none
Maximum # of passengers: none

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses
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Wild Discovery

Starting price per person in US$

Hotel Room Type Period

5* luxury spa Comfort Room 01/09/17 - 09/09/17
10/09/17 - 14/10/17
15/10/17 - 18/12/17
19/12/17 - 31/12/17

Deluxe Room 01/09/17 - 09/09/17
10/09/17 - 14/10/17
15/10/17 - 18/12/17
19/12/17 - 31/12/17

Double

2700
2595
2490
2735

3050
2945
2840
3085

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Flight Schedule

From To Flight No Departure
Beirut Istanbul TK 829 02:55
Istanbul Zurich TK 1907 09:05
Zurich Istanbul TK 1910 18:20
Istanbul Beirut TK 828 01:35

Single
4585
4375
4235
4655

5280
5140
4790
5350

Arrival
05:55
10:10
23:20
02:25

Payment facilities available with CFC
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining
to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific
details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit

one of our branches.
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Wild Discovery

CODE: CH-WIN18-SPA-WELL BEING & THERMAL SPA
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