

Well Being & Thermal Spa 7 Nights

September 2017 – December 2017



Summary

This Spa is situated in eastern Switzerland, surrounded by mountains in the "Heidiland" holiday region, about an hour's drive from Zurich, and is considered Europe's leading wellbeing and medical health resort.

Your life is precious. Take the time to focus on yourself, your health and your wellbeing. Create your own lifestyle in Europe's leading Wellbeing & Medical Health Resort with their hot, healing thermal waters boasting a temperature of 36.5°C.

Discover individual luxury, recharge your batteries and take advantage of the comprehensive range of the Medical Health Center. Celebrate freedom and quiet by choosing the aspects of the spa, medical facilities, culture, culinary offerings and sport that are best for your lifestyle.

Overview

Dates: September 2017 –December 2017 Interest: couple– honeymoon - solo Level of Comfort: 5/5 Minimum # of passengers: none Maximum # of passengers: none

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Zurich (economy class) Round trip transfers: airport – hotel – airport 7-night accommodation at hotel Meals: daily breakfast Assistance of our representative in Switzerland

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes Fuel surcharge DIP surcharge \$5/ticket Visa fees Travel insurance All other expenses

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Zahle - Corporate Desk - Jbeil - Tripoli 500N

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism





Starting price per person in US\$

Hotel 5* luxury spa	Room Type Comfort Room	Period 01/09/17 - 09/09/17 10/09/17 - 14/10/17 15/10/17 - 18/12/17 19/12/17 - 31/12/17	Double 2700 2595 2490 2735	Single 4585 4375 4235 4655
	Deluxe Room	01/09/17 - 09/09/17 10/09/17 - 14/10/17 15/10/17 - 18/12/17 19/12/17 - 31/12/17	3050 2945 2840 3085	5280 5140 4790 5350

Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Flight Schedule

From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Istanbul	TK 829	02:55	05:55
Istanbul	Zurich	TK 1907	09:05	10:10
Zurich	Istanbul	TK 1910	18:20	23:20
Istanbul	Beirut	TK 828	01:35	02:25

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Zahle - Corporate Desk - Jbeil - Tripoli

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism





CODE: CH-WIN18-SPA-WELL BEING & THERMAL SPA

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Zahle - Corporate Desk - Jbeil - Tripoli

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

